CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

TIME LOCATION
3:18 PM
3:24 PM KILGORE CREEK RD & SMITH HOLLOW RD
3:26 PM 350 KILGORE CREEK RD
3:27PM KILGORE CREEK RD & SUGAR RUN
3:28 PM 575 KILGORE CREEK RD
3:30 PM 890 KILGORE CREEK RD
3:31PM KILGORE CREEK RD & LITTLE CRK
3:33PM 1154 KILGORE CREEK RD
3:35PM 1650 KILGORE CREEK RD
3:38 PM 1697 Kilgore Creek Road
3:43PM
3:44PM
3:51PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:55 PM
3:58 PM
4:00 PM
TIME LOCATION
3:20PM
3:30 PM
3:31PM
3:32 PM
3:33PM
3:34 PM
3:36 PM
3:38PM
3:39PM CHARLEYS CREEK RD & COLUMBIA RD - CLOVERLEAF
3:41PM Balls Branch Rd & Sowards Rd
3:42 PM 3635 Balls Branch Rd Turnaround
3:44 PM BALLS BRANCH RD & UPPER CHARLEYS CR OR MIDDLE RD
3:47PM 2462 BALLS BRANCH RD
3:50 PM 2427 CHARLEYS CREEK RD
3:53PM 2125 CHARLEYS CREEK RD
3:55PM 2226 HUDSON BRANCH RD
3:56 PM 2248 HUDSON BRANCH RD
3:57 PM 2288 HUDSON BRANCH RD TURNAROUND
4:04 PM 2296 WOLFPEN RD TURNAROUND

BUS 757 CMHS, MMS & Milton Elem
Receive CMHS transfer students from Bus 771 @ MMS
TIME LOCATION

3:12PM Milton Middle (Pick up Bus 771's CMHS transfer students)






CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:22 PM NEWMANS BRANCH RD & HOLLY TREE RD
3:24 PM MILL BRANCH RD TURNAROUND
3:29PM MCCOMAS BRANCH RD, OLD COUNTRY FARM & DIXIE LN
3:30PM 3081 MCCOMAS BRANCH RD
3:30PM MCCOMAS BRANCH RD & BIG ROCK LN
3:32PM 3313 McComas Branch RD
3:33PM MCCOMAS BRANCH RD & YATES RD
3:34PM MCCOMAS BRANCH RD & L FORK COOPER RIDGE RD
3:35PM 3530 MCCOMAS BRANCH RD
3:36 PM 3532 MCCOMAS BRANCH RD
3:37PM 3531 MCCOMAS BRANCH RD
3:38PM McComas Branch & Hammer Hollow Turnaround
3:44 PM 2921 LOWER CREEK RD
3:46 PM 2678 LOWER CREEK RD
3:47PM LOWER CREEK RD & HEATHER LN
3:50 PM LOWER CREEK RD TURNAROUND
3:51PM 8965 COOPERS RIDGE RD
3:53 PM 2468 LOWER CREEK RD
BUS 772 CMHS & BMS
TIME LOCATION
3:06 PM Cabell Midland High School
3:07 PM RT 60 & Green Tree Apts.
3:08 PM RT 60 & Mt Vernon Circle
3:11PM MAIN ST & WOODLAND DR
3:12PM MAIN ST & HIGHLAND PARK
3:13PM 1568 MAIN ST
3:14 PM 1562 MAIN ST
3:15PM MAIN ST & JOY LN
3:16 PM MAIN ST & PINEY WAY
3:20 PM College Ave & Blake St
3:21PM Barboursville Middle
3:24 PM Main St & Allen Ave (NW)
3:26 PM 1416 Main St
3:26 PM HASH RIDGE RD & SWANN DR
3:27PM 1804 Hash Ridge Road
3:28 PM 1700 Hash Ridge Rd
3:29 PM 1806 HASH RIDGE RD TURNAROUND
3:31PM 1582 HASH RIDGE RD
3:33PM MAIN ST & PINEY WAY
3:34PM MAIN ST & JOY LN
3:36 PM 1568 MAIN ST
3:37PM MAIN ST & HIGHLAND PARK
3:38 PM MAIN ST & WOODLAND DR
3:40PM RT 60 & EVERGREEN DR
3:42 PM RT 60 & GOOSE CREEK RD



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:45 PM NICHOLS SCHOOL RD & LAKEVIEW TER
3:49 PM MELODY FARM RD & NICHOLS DR
3:52 PM RT 60 & GREEN TREE RD
3:53 PM RT 60 & COLONIAL VILLAGE RD
BUS 774 CMHS & BMS
Pick up CMHS transfer students from 795 @ Smith Creek Church
TIME LOCATION
3:50 PM Smith Creek Church Transfer (Pick Up ALL transfer students from Bus 795)
3:51 PM 5388 SMITH CREEK RD
3:52 PM 5541 SMITH CREEK RD
3:53 PM 5543 SMITH CREEK RD
3:54 PM 5582 SMITH CREEK RD
3:56 PM 5675 SMITH CREEK RD
3:57 PM 5689 SMITH CREEK RD
3:58 PM 5729 SMITH CREEK RD
4:00 PM SMITH CREEK RD & DEXTER RD
4:02 PM 6063 R FORK SMITH CREEK RD
4:03PM 6149 R FORK SMITH CREEK RD
4:04 PM R FORK SMITH CREEK TURNAROUND
4:11PM 6388 HICKORY RIDGE RD
4:13 PM HICKORY RIDGE TURNAROUND
BUS 776 CMHS & BMS
Receive CMHS students from Bus 844@ BMS (except CMHS students living in Guyan
Estates)
TIME LOCATION
3:25PM Barboursville Middle (pick up CMHS transfer students from Bus 844)
3:28 PM RT 60 & HAZEL JAY ESTATES
3:32 PM DAVIS CREEK RD & EDENS BRANCH RD
3:33PM 6250 DAVIS CREEK RD
3:35PM 6345 DAVIS CREEK RD
3:36 PM DAVIS CREEK RD & BAUGH RD, MELISSA RD
3:37 PM RT 10 & MELISSARD
3:40 PM 4753RT 10
3:41 PM RT 10 & DESTINY DRIVE
3:44 PM 5013 DOSS HILL RD
3:46 PM 4745 DOSS HILL RD
3:48 PM 4744 DOSS HILL RD
3:50 PM DOSS HILL RD & JEFFRY DR
3:52 PM DOSS HILL RD & RT 10
3:53PM 4964 RT 10
3:57 PM RT 10 & PAUGH RD
3:59 PM 6330 DAVIS CREEK RD (Davis Creek Elem)






CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

LOCATION

US 60 & SUNSET VIEW

LOCATION
Milton Middle
Cabell Midland High School
2729 US RT 60
Rt. 60 & BLOOMING HILL DR
US-60 & BRECKENRIDGE SUBDIVISION
US 60 & SHERRY LN
US 60 & VISTA VILLAGE DR
CARSON LANE & MAYWOOD DR
US 60 & KAREN DR
CYRUS CREEK, E TRAILS END RD & WHISTLE STOP LN
3285 CYRUS CREEK RD

3429 CYRUS CREEK RD

CYRUS CREEK RD & COW CREEK RD

3455 CYRUS CREEK RD

CYRUS CREEK RD & JOHNSON BRANCH RD
US 60 & WILDWOOD OAKS



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:55 PM
3:59 PM
4:01 PM
4:02 PM
4:04 PM
4:05 PM
4:07 PM

TIME LOCATION
3:23 PM Barboursville Middle (pick up CMHS students from bus 826)
3:28 PM HEATH CREEK RD & SNAKE HOLLOW RD
3:30 PM HEATH CREEK RD & PLANTINUM DR
3:31 PM HEATH CREEK RD & RIVIERA WAY
3:32 PM HEATH CREEK RD & CASTLE DR
3:33 PM HEATH CREEK RD & SWAMP BRANCH RD
3:34 PM 5215 HEATH CREEK RD
3:35 PM 5191B Heath Creek Rd
3:37 PM ESQUIRE DR & NIDAY DR
3:39 PM
3:41 PM 1013 BIG BEND RD
3:42 PM 1006 BIG BEND RD
3:43 PM 9 FAIRWAY DR
3:44 PM FAIRWAY DR & CARDINAL LN
3:45 PM BIG BEND RD & DEER RUN RD
3:46 PM 506 BIG BEND RD
3:47 PM BIG BEND RD & GREENFIELD LN
3:48 PM 702 BIG BEND RD
3:49 PM 710 BIG BEND RD
3:50 PM 806 BIG BEND RD
3:51 PM 809 BIG BEND RD
3:52 PM BIG BEND RD & RIVERS EDGE CIRCLE
3:54 PM BIG BEND RD & ELKS LN

BUS 798 CMHS & BMS
CMHS students transfer from Bus 805 @ CoxLanding

TIME LOCATION
3:15 PM Barboursville Middle
3:28 PM Cox Landing Transfer (Pick up CMHS transfer students from Bus 805)

3:29 PM CASE DR & COX LANDING RD

3:41 PM BIG SEVEN MILE RD & DEER PEN RD TURNAROUND
3:43 PM 7255 DEER PEN RD

3:45 PM 7363 1/2 DEER PEN RD

3:47 PM 7370 DEER PEN RD

3:49 PM 2256 DEER PEN RD



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:52 PM LF NINE MILE RD & GEORGE ROACH DR
3:53 PM 7664 LEFT FORK NINE MILE RD
3:55 PM 7496 LF NINE MILE CREEK RD
3:56 PM 7709 LF NINE MILE CREEK RD & DUMMY HOLLOW RD
3:59 PM 7867 LEFT FORK NINE MILE TURNAROUND
Trip: 802-PM2, CMHS & MMS
Receive CMHS students from 760 @ MMS
TIME LOCATION
3:11 PM Milton Middle (pick up CMHS transfer students from Bus 760)
3:16 PM 1129 James River Tpke
3:18 PM James River Tpke & Vernice Ln
3:19 PM 1201 James River Tpke
3:20 PM 1257 James River Tpke
3:22 PM 1317 James River Tpke
3:23 PM James River Tpke & Sundown Ln
3:25 PM James River Tpke & Kanawha Trl
3:26 PM 1024 KANAWHA TRL
3:28 PM James River Tpke & Donahue Circle
3:30 PM James River Tpke & Berkeley Rd Turnaround
3:31 PM James River Tpke & Brooke St
3:32 PM 1107 KANAWHA TRAIL
3:33 PM James River Tpke & Ponderosa Dr
3:35 PM James River Tpke & Stone St
3:36 PM James River Tpke & Morris Ct
3:37 PM 1364 James River Tpke
3:38 PM James River Tpke & Kinwood Dr
3:39 PM James River Tpke & Sunset Dr
3:40 PM 1314 James River Tpke
3:41 PM James River Tpke & Rock Camp Rd
3:42 PM James River Tpke & River Rd
3:43 PM James River Tpke & Georgia Ave
3:44 PM James River Tpke & Lillos Ave
3:45 PM 1140 James River Tpke
3:46 PM 1138 James River Tpke
3:49 PM Mud River Rd & Damon Ave
BUS 803 CMHS & MMS
TIME LOCATION
3:12 PM Cabell Midland High School
3:14 PM 155 FUDGES CREEK RD
3:15 PM FUDGES CREEK RD, LAKESIDE DR & SHERWOOD RD
3:16 PM 227 Fudges Creek Rd
3:18 PM 485 LITTLE FUDGES CREEK RD
3:19 PM 530 LITTLE FUDGE CK RD
3:20 PM 539 LITTLE FUDGES CREEK RD

3:21 PM

LITTLE FUDGES CREEK RD & COW CREEK RD



3:22 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:33 PM
3:38 PM
3:39 PM
3:42 PM

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

LOCATION

LOCATION



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.



4:02 PM
4:03 PM
4:04 PM

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

5463 MERRITTS CREEK RD
5454 MERRITTS CREEK RD
MERRITTS CREEK RD Turn Around

BUS 819 CMHS & BMS

TIME

3:25 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:40 PM
3:41 PM
3:42 PM
3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:46 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
3:59 PM
4:00 PM
4:01 PM
4:02 PM
4:03 PM

Receive CMHS students from 809 @ BMS

LOCATION

Barboursville Middle (Pick up CMHS transfer students from 809)
DOTTIE LN & MARTHA RD

3085 MARTHA RD

1008 BOOTEN CREEK RD

3012 BOOTON CRK RD

HOLLAND BRANCH RD & HOLLAND BOTTOM RD
104 HOLLAND BOTTOM RD

HOLLAND BOTTOM RD TURNAROUND
HOLLAND BOTTOM RD & HUNTER LN
HOLLAND BOTTOM RD & POLLYAUTRI LN
3272 HOLLANDS BRANCH RD

HOLLAND BRANCH RD & KING RD

3302 HOLLAND CREEK RD

3375 HOLLAND CREEK RD

HOLLAND CREEK RD TURNAROUND
HOLLAND CREEK RD & PINE ACRES

3033 HOLLAND CREEK RD

3186 BOOTEN CREEK RD

3326 BOOTEN CREEK RD

3122 BOOTEN CREEK RD

BOOTEN CREEK RD & BOOTEN BRANCH RD
BOOTEN CREEK RD

DAVIS CREEK RD & BLACKBERRY HILL DR
DAVIS CREEK RD & STATEVIEW TRAILER PARK
BARTOW DR & STEINER BLVD

BARTOW DR & FRANCIS CIR

230 BARTOW DR

BARTOW DR & JOAN CT

BARTOW DR & SETZER DR

BARTOW DR & MEACHAM DR

MEACHAM DR & NEDRA DR

5855 DAVIS CREEK RD

DAVIS CREEK RD & HOLLEY CT

820-PM2, CMHS & BMS

TIME
3:05 PM
3:14 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM

LOCATION
Cabell Midland High School
Barboursville Middle
SALT ROCK ELEMENTARY STOP
MADISON CREEK RD & LYLE BRANCH RD



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:29 PM






3:45 PM
3:47 PM
3:49 PM
3:51 PM
3:52 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:59 PM
4:00 PM
4:01 PM
4:03 PM
4:05 PM
4:06 PM
4:07 PM
4:08 PM
4:09 PM
4:10 PM
4:11 PM

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

4778 TYLER CREEK RD
4695 TYLER CREEK RD
4637 TYLER CREEK RD
4646 TYLER CREEK RD
Tyler Creek Rd

LOCATION



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

LOCATION

LOCATION



3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
3:59 PM
4:00 PM
4:01 PM
4:02 PM

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

LOCATION



TIME

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

LOCATION

KIRBY RD & UPLAND DR
HILLSDALE DR & KIRBY RD
KIRBY RD & NELSON CT

LOCATION

3:42 PM
3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:47 PM
3:48 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:59 PM
4:00 PM
4:01 PM
4:02 PM
4:03 PM
4:05 PM

LOCATION
Cox Landing Transfer (pick up CMHS students from bus 805)






CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:38 PM 6473 MERRITTS CREEK RD
3:40 PM 6434 MERRITTS CREEK RD
3:42 PM 6340 MERRITTS CREEK RD
3:43 PM 6336 LITTLE SEVEN MILE RD
3:44 PM 6276 LITTLE SEVEN MILE RD
3:45 PM 6264 LITTLE SEVEN MILE RD
3:46 PM 6206 LITTLE SEVEN MILE RD
3:47 PM MERRITTS CREEK RD
3:49 PM KYLE LN & KYLEMORE RD
3:50 PM KYLE LN & MILLER RD
3:51 PM KYLE LN TURNAROUND
BUS 846 CMHS

TIME LOCATION
3:15 PM Cabell Midland High School
3:17 PM RT 60 & SHILOH RD
3:18 PM 2092 US-60 (CRANE TRAINING CNTR)
3:21 PM RT 60 & PONDEROSA DR
3:22 PM RT 60 & SUMMER ACRES
3:23 PM JAMES RIVER TPKE & CORNERSTONE CIR
3:24 PM 1875 KANAWHA TRL
3:25 PM RT 60 & SAWMILL RD
3:26 PM RT 60 & WHITMAN DR
3:27 PM RT 60 & MARTIN LN
3:28 PM RT 60 & OAKWOOD RD
3:29 PM RT 60 & JANE DR #1
3:30 PM RT 60 & JANE DR #2
3:31 PM RT 60 & GRACE ST
3:32 PM RT 60 & CHARLEYS CREEK RD
3:33 PM RT 60 & MAIN ST
3:34 PM RT 60 & WHITE OAK DR
3:35 PM RT 60 & KILGORE ST
3:36 PM RT 60 & DUDDING LN
3:37 PM RT 60 & GARRETT ST

3:38 PM VIRGINIA AVE & WHITES MOBILE HOME PRK

3-40 PM BENEDICT RD & HOLLYBROOK SUBDIVISION
TURNAROUND

3:41 PM 2642 BENIDICT RD

3:42 PM PARK AVE & 2ND ST

3:43 PM PARK AVE & PUTNAM AVE TURNAROUND
3:44 PM 2432 BENEDICT RD

3:45 PM VIRGINIA AVE & E 1ST ST

3:46 PM 2102 VIRGINIA AVE (FAMILY DOLLAR STORE)
3:47 PM RT 60 & 3RD ST

3:48 PM RT 60 & 4TH ST

3:49 PM RT 60 & SPANISH OAK ST






CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

BUS 851 CMHS & MMS & Milton

TIME
2:45 PM
2:49 PM
2:58 PM
3:18 PM
3:21 PM
3:23 PM
3:25 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:51 PM

Also pick up CMHS transfer students for Bus 784 to transfer @ Sandbank
LOCATION

Milton Elementary

Milton Middle

Cabell Midland High School

6527 UNION RIDGE RD

UNION RIDGE RD, HENRY RD & FAIRVIEW RIDGE RD

9246 A UNION RIDGE RD

UNION RIDGE RD & SAND BANK RD

Transfer-Sandbank (transfer Bus 784's CMHS students to Bus 784)

9656 UNION RIDGE RD

9701 UNION RIDGE RD

UNION RIDGE & JIM MOUNTS RD

UNION RIDGE RD & MORRISON RD

980 BRYAN CREEK RD

4136 BRYAN CREEK RD

4231 BRYAN CREEK RD

4495 BRYAN CREEK RD

BUS 852 CMHS & MMS

TIME

3:07 PM
3:09 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM
3:15 PM
3:16 PM
3:17 PM
3:18 PM
3:18 PM
3:19 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM

LOCATION

Cabell Midland High School

FUDGES CREEK RD & PAULEY BRANCH RD
FUDGES CREEK RD & WHITE OAK

435 FUDGES CREEK RD

FUDGES CREEK RD & HUTCHINSON BR
479 FUDGES CREEK RD

480 FUDGES CREEK RD

531 FUDGES CREEK RD

535 FUDGES CREEK RD

627 WAUGH BRANCH RD

685 Waugh Branch Rd

WAUGH BRANCH TURNAROUND

635 FUDGES CREEK RD

635 FUDGES CREEK RD & MCCALLISTER HOLLOW RD
FUDGES CREEK RD & Kim St

Davis Moblile Home Pk & FUDGES C
SAUNDERS HOLLOW & FUDGES CREEK RD
729 FUDGES CREEK RD

BIRCH HOLLOW RD & FUDGES CREEK RD
871 FUDGES CREEK RD

919 Fudges Creek RD

1103 Fudges Creek Road

1113 FUDGE CK RD

1125 FUDGES CREEK RD



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:31 PM 1129 BIG FUDGES CREEK RD

3:32 PM

3:35 PM FUDGES CREEK RD & TWO MILE CRK
3:36 PM 879 FUDGES CREEK RD

3:37 PM 878 FUDGES CREEK RD

3:38 PM 876 FUDGES CREEK RD

3:39 PM 874 FUDGES CREEK RD

3:40 PM 579 LEFT FORK FUDGE CK

3:42 PM 606 L FORK FUDGES CREEK RD

3:43 PM LEFT FORK FUDGES CK (Turn Around)

TIME LOCATION
3:08 PM Cabell Midland High School
3:15 PM
3:16 PM

3:17 PM CRESTRIDGE DR & E PEA RIDGE RD
3:18 PM E PEA RIDGE RD & JAMES DR

3:19 PM 6098 E PEA RIDGE RD

3:20 PM 6088 E Pea Ridge Rd

3:21 PM E PEA RIDGE RD & JEFFERSON PARK DR
3:22 PM 6050 E PEA RIDGE RD

3:23 PM 6042 EAST PEA RIDGE RD

3:24 PM BATES DR & E PEA RIDGE RD

3:25 PM E PEA RIDGE RD & GIDEON RD

3:26 PM E PEA RIDGE RD & ROYAL OAK LN
3:27 PM 5993 E PEA RIDGE RD

3:28 PM 5983 BAKER RD

3:29 PM 5978 Baker Rd

3:30 PM Baker Rd & Woodrum Ter

3:31 PM BAKER RD & PINEDALE DR

3:32 PM ARACOMA RD & BAKER RD

3:33 PM BIRKEWOOD RD & TALLWOOD RD
3:34 PM BIRKEWOOD RD & GREENWAY PL
3:35 PM BIRKEWOOD RD & MAHOOD CT
3:36 PM 6002 MAHOOD DR

3:37 PM 5946 Mahood Dr

3:38 PM 5940 MAHOOD DR

3:39 PM 5936 MAHOOD DR

3:40 PM LARCHMONT DR & MAHOOD DR
3:41 PM 5800 MAHOOD # DR

3:42 PM MAHOOD DR & MAHOOD TRCE

3:43 PM E PEA RIDGE RD & IVES DR

3:44 PM 5950 Baker Rd

3:46 PM BROADMOOR DR & E PEA RIDGE RD
3:47 PM E PEA RIDGE RD & MAPLE DR






